01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

01290

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

berek

I1SA-45:23 knee

GEN-30:3 knees

GEN-48:12 knees

GEN-50:23 knees

DEU-28:35 knees

JUD-7:5 knees

JUD-7:6 knees

JUD-16:19 knees

1K1-8:54 knees

1K1-18:42 knees

1K1-19:18 knees

2KI1-1:13 knees

2KI1-4:20 knees

2CH-6:13 knees

EZR-9:5 knees

JOB-3:12 knees

JOB-4:4 knees

PSA-109:24 knees

ISA-35:3 knees

ISA-66:12 knees

EZE-7:17 knees

EZE-21:7 knees

EZE-47:4 knees

DAN-10:10 knees

NAH-2:10 knees
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